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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Hersey

2 Rolling Meadows

3 Fremd

\

3375 3110 3225 3530

33.75 3150 31.00 35.10

3320 29.70 29.85 35.00

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025
Varsity VAULT

3T

3T

5T

5T

8T

8T

8T

8T

12T

127

127

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Hersey

Fremd

Fremd

Fremd

Hersey

Fremd

Hersey

Rolling Meadows

Gianna Mazzola
Nora DeMaria
Megan Boeke
Emma Connors
Angelica Brancato
Gianna Pastorello
Anna McCarthy
Molly Kanupke
Lyla Schuld
Sydney Szwec
Kaya Rokicki

Sia Purohit

Avery Grove
Isabel Beverung

92.00
8.50
8.45
8.45
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.20

UB

BB FX

132.40
131.35
127.75

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

3T

3T

Hersey

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Fremd

Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Hersey

Anna McCarthy
Maria Reyes
Isabel Beverung
Angelica Brancato
Gianna Mazzola
Gianna Pastorello
Sia Purohit
Megan Boeke
Lyla Schuld

Nora DeMaria
Nimar Chahal
Emma Connors
Molly Kanupke
Avery Grove

8.50
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.10
7.90
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.20
6.80
6.50
6.30
6.20



RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1

2

3

4T

4T

AT

7

8

9T

9T

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Fremd

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Fremd

Fremd

Rolling Meadows

Maria Reyes 9.55
Angelica Brancato = 8.35
Lyla Schuld 8.00
Sia Purohit 7.75
Gianna Mazzola 7.75

Isabel Beverung 7.75

Avery Grove 7.55

Gianna Pastorello  7.50
Anna McCarthy 7.40

Emma Connors 7.40
Kailee Metzel 715
Megan Boeke 6.95
Sydney Szwec 6.85
Nora DeMaria 6.00

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025

1

2T

2T

2T

2T

6T

6T

8

9T

9T

9T

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Fremd Megan Boeke
Hersey Gianna Mazzola
Hersey Anna McCarthy
Hersey Maria Reyes

RollingMeadows ~ Nora DeMaria
Fremd Sia Purohit
RollingMeadows ~Emma Connors
Rolling Meadows  Isabel Beverung
Fremd Sydney Szwec
RollingMeadows ~ Angelica Brancato

RollingMeadows ~ Gianna Pastorello
Fremd Lyla Schuld

Hersey Avery Grove
Hersey Kaya Rokicki

Fremd Kailee Metzel

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025

Varsity ALL AROUND
Hersey Gianna Mazzola 33.85
RollingMeadows ~ Angelica Brancato  33.55
Hersey Anna McCarthy 33.20
RollingMeadows  |sabel Beverung 32.85
Fremd Sia Purohit 32,55

RolingMeadows ~ Gianna Pastorello  32.40

Fremd Lyla Schuld 32.25
Fremd Megan Boeke 32.10
RollingMeadows ~ Emma Connors 31.15
RolingMeadows ~ Nora DeMaria 30.70
Hersey Avery Grove 30.25
Hersey Maria Reyes 26.85

92.10
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.30
8.20
8.00



4T

aT

aT

at

8T

8T

127

127

141

147
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025

JVTEAM TOTALS

Hersey

2 Fremd

3 Rolling Meadows

\

31.70

32.55

31.60

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025

Fremd

Hersey

Fremd

Fremd

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Hersey

Hersey

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Rolling Meadows

JV VAULT

Natalie Dragomirova
Sophia Wehling
Ana Murray
Allison Price
Natalia Gorlo
Barbara Martinez
Isabella Ponticelli
Courtney Mukaria
Patrycja Lewicki
Santhra Simon
Olivia Ferus
Kailey Ryan
Claire Pietroske
Wendy Marrero
Vicki Domagala

8.30
8.30
8.25
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
7.90
7.90
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40

UB

19.20 2520 26.60

1910 2220 2850

1640 2340 21.50

2T

2T

"T

"T

BB FX

102.70
102.35
92.90

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025
JV UNEVEN BARS

Hersey

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Fremd

Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Hersey

Fremd

Hersey

Rolling Meadows

Sophia Wehling
Natalia Gorlo
Patrycja Lewicki
Anaya Patel
Natalie Dragomirova
Allison Price
Isabella Ponticelli
Claire Pietroske
Ana Murray
Santhra Simon
Romina Gaitan
Narmin Gora
Vicki Domagala

6.70
6.50
6.50
5.60
5.10
5.00
4.10
3.50
3.40
3.10
2.90
2.90
2.30



1

2T

2T

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025
JV BALANCE BEAM

Hersey

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Hersey

Hersey

Fremd

Rolling Meadows

Natalia Gorlo 7.20 1 Hersey Sophia Wehling
Sophia Wehling 6.90 2 RolingMeadows  Patrycja Lewicki
Patrycja Lewicki 6.90 3 RolingMeadows Barbara Martinez
Danna Ramirez 6.25 4 Fremd Natalie Dragomirova
Santhra Simon 6.10 5 Fremd Ana Murray
Claire Pietroske 6.05 6  Fremd Allison Price
Ana Murray 6.00 7 | Hersey Olivia Ferus
Isabella Ponticelli 6.00 8  Hersey Santhra Simon
Wendy Marrero 5.25 9 Fremd Wendy Marrero
Olivia Ferus 5.00 10  Fremd Romina Gaitan
Jackie Kecman 4.75 11 RolingMeadows  Vicki Domagala
Natalie Dragomirova 4.70 12 Hersey Olivia Mayslak
Vicki Domagala 4.45
RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025
JV ALL AROUND

T Hersey Sophia Wehling 30.20

2 RollingMeadows ~ Patrycja Lewicki 29.50

3 Fremd Natalie Dragomirova = 25.80

4 Fremd Ana Murray 24.95

5 Hersey Santhra Simon 23.40

6 RollingMeadows  Vicki Domagala 19.45

7 RollingMeadows  Isabella Ponticelli 18.20

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

8.30
8.20
8.00
7.70
7.30
7.10
7.00
6.50
6.40
5.50
5.30
4.80



RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025

1 Hersey

2 Fremd

3 Rolling Meadows
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Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

24.00

23.85

\

15.80

UB BB

13.80 18.50
840 17.80

11.40 14.95

FX

1950 75.80
2150 71.55
2110 63.25

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1

6T

6T

8T

8T

8T

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Hersey

Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Hersey

Rolling Meadows

Lorraine Jablonski
Sydney Lightcap
Caroline Szewcul
Sofiia Khoptiana
Kayla Thompson
Brooklyn Avila
Elliana Grzesinski
Zoey Bland
Vivian Papahronis
Nikolina Andric

7.70
6.10
4.10
4.00
2.90
240
2.40
2.00
2.00
2.00

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

4T

4T

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Fremd

Fremd

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Hersey

Hersey

Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows

Sydney Lightcap
Zoey Bland

Lia Ganatos
Ashley Wood
Shelby Sonnabend
Kayla Thompson
Nicole Danilo
Lorraine Jablonski
Vivian Papahronis
Elliana Grzesinski
Nikolina Andric

8.10
7.30
7.20
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.30
6.20
6.10
4.50

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025
Frosh/Soph VAULT

17

Fremd

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Hersey

Hersey

Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Hersey

Fremd

Sofiia Khoptiana
Sydney Riese
Sydney Lightcap
Nicole Danilo
Lorraine Jablonski
Shelby Sonnabend

Ashley Wood

Kayla Thompson
Caroline Szewcul
Brooklyn Avila

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

a7

a7

6T

6T

Hersey

Fremd

Hersey

Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Hersey

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

Fremd

Sydney Riese 7.70
Sofiia Khoptiana 6.95
Lorraine Jablonski  5.95
Nicole Danilo 5.90
Kayla Thompson 5.90
Sophia Leone 4.95
Sydney Lightcap 4.95
Caroline Szewcul 4.85
Shelby Sonnabend  4.65
Elliana Grzesinski  4.10
Nikolina Andric 3.70
Carolyn Caminiti 2.80

RMHS/Hersey/Fremd — Thu Jan 09, 2025

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
Hersey Lorraine Jablonski  27.95
RollingMeadows ~ Sydney Lightcap 27.25
RolingMeadows ~ Kayla Thompson  23.40
Fremd Nicole Danilo 20.75
RolingMeadows  Elliana Grzesinski  12.60

8.10
8.10
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.00



